
Show #82625 (Holly Hover; Rebecca Halvorson; Nancie Wright): Colorado State Fair - Versatility  (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 156 Exxpedia Tyler Avent 220.50 Tee Cross Ranches LLC$25.00 5.00

2 164 Reyning Natalie Jozik 211.00 Natalie Jozik$15.00 4.00

3 162 Howling At The Boon Aaron T Ralston 199.00 Aaron T Ralston$10.00 3.00

4 137 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 197.50 Bryan Lee2.00

DQ 166 Tucka Taris Jo John Jewison 0.00 John Jewison0.00



Show #911256 (Holly Hover): CSF - Avery & Hover (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 156 Exxpedia Tyler Avent 75.00 Tee Cross Ranches LLC5.00

2 164 Reyning Natalie Jozik 71.50 Natalie Jozik4.00

3 162 Howling At The Boon Aaron T Ralston 66.50 Aaron T Ralston3.00

4 137 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 64.50 Bryan Lee2.00

DQ 166 Tucka Taris Jo John Jewison 0.00 John Jewison0.00



Show #911257 (Rebecca Halvorson): CSF - Rogers & Halvorson (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 164 Reyning Natalie Jozik 71.50 Natalie Jozik5.00

2 156 Exxpedia Tyler Avent 70.50 Tee Cross Ranches LLC4.00

3 137 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 66.00 Bryan Lee3.00

4 162 Howling At The Boon Aaron T Ralston 65.00 Aaron T Ralston2.00

DQ 166 Tucka Taris Jo John Jewison 0.00 John Jewison0.00



Show #911258 (Nancie Wright): CSF - Brown & Wright (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 156 Exxpedia Tyler Avent 75.00 Tee Cross Ranches LLC5.00

2 164 Reyning Natalie Jozik 68.00 Natalie Jozik4.00

3 162 Howling At The Boon Aaron T Ralston 67.50 Aaron T Ralston3.00

4 137 Snip O Sunrise Lobo Christine Lee 67.00 Bryan Lee2.00

DQ 166 Tucka Taris Jo John Jewison 0.00 John Jewison0.00


